Capacity (Tons)

7-1/2

10

Basket Hitch Beam

4X2

BBH0010048

BBH0015048

BBH0020048

BBH0030048

BBH0050048

BBH0100048

Basket Hitch Beam

8X4

BBH0010096

BBH0015096

BBH0020096

BBHO0030096

BBHO0050096

BBH0100096

SPANA &B

12X 6

BBH0010144

BBH0015144

BBH0020144

BBH0030144

BBH0050144

BBH0100144

Product Features:

Hooks supplied with latches

Extra hooks available on request

Other Capacities and spans available

16 X8

BBH0010192

BBH0015192

BBH0020192

BBH0030192

BBH0050192

BBH0100192

ASE INDUSTRIES; LTD

20X 10

BBH0010240

BBH0015240

BBH0020240

BBH0030240

BBH0050240

BBH0100240

Designed to be used with slings in a basket hitch

/SO,
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